
TransGender Diversity Training 2025 
                                                        Classes run from 9am – 3:30pm ET 

Course Class Title Dates 

TGD 701 Foundations of Gender Diversity Thursday, September 25 

TGD 702 Gender Identity Development and Lifespan 

Considerations 
Friday, September 26 

TGD 703 Minority Stress and Mental Health Saturday, September 27 

TGD 704 Gender-Affirming Therapeutic Approaches Sunday, September 28 

TGD 705 Medical Aspects of Gender Transition Monday, September 29 

TGD 706 Supporting Youth and Families Thursday, October 23 

TGD 707 Legal and Ethical Issues in Transgender Care Friday, October 24 

TGD 708A Working with Trans Masculine, Trans Feminine, and 

Nonbinary Clients 
Saturday, October 25 

TGD 708B Advocacy, Allyship, and Systems Change Saturday, October 25 

TGD 709 Intersectionality and Cultural Competence Sunday, October 26 

TGD 710 Remediation, Regret, Detransition Monday, October 27 

   

   

   

        **All dates are subject to change


